Results for Rogaine 2, 2019 - Lake Kereta

Date: 19 May 2019
School Junior Girls 1200 Maximum Points
Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total
1 Manon Bonar 1:32:57 830 -60 770
2 Sophie Ryan 1:26:41 750 0 750
3 Kate Borton 1:26:19 680 0 680
4  Charlotte Spence 1:25:35 620 0 620
5 Kelly McKinnon 1:24:00 610 0 610
6 Lucy Jobbins 1:31:29 600 -40 560
7  Sofia Skinner 1:22:01 500 0 500
8 Kate Jobbins 1:25:44 460 0 460
9 Isabella Watson 1:27:23 430 0 430
10 Evie England-Hall 1:27:25 430 0 430
11 Hazel Wilson 1:20:42 420 0 420
12 Laura Oei 1:27:53 330 0 330
13  Isobel Mcilroy 1:25:20 320 0 320
14  Maggie Wright 1:25:22 320 0 320
DNS  Grace McGregor-Macdonald 0 0 0
DNS Josephine Tappenden 0 0 0
School Intermediate Girls 1200 Maximum Points
1 ZaraStewart 1:27:39 0
2 Sofia Toes 1:27:40 850 0 850
3 Lucy Russ 1:29:36 790 0 790
4 Lucy Pettit 1:26:10 750 0 750
5 Rosie Monckton 1:27:53 610 0 610
6 Beanie Rattrie 1:28:12 490 0 490
7  Millie Thompson 1:23:35 350 0 350
8 Freya Petrie 1:26:16 300 0 300
DNS Penelope Salmon 0 0 0
School Senior Girls 1200 Maximum Points
Place Name Club Time Pomts Penalty Total
1 Sylvie Frater 1:29:49 850
2 Jydee Leonard 1:30:01 720 -20 700
3 Chloe Thompson 1:23:25 350 0 350
DNS Isla Thompson 0 0 0
Women 20 and under 1200 Maximum Points
Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total
DNS Tegan Knightbridge 0 0 0
Women Open 1200 Maximum Points
Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total
1 Renee Beveridge 1:29:59 1080 0 1080
2 Lara Molloy 1:28:52 950 0 950
3 Kayla Fairbairn 1:30:47 780 -20 760
4  Lise Turner 1:24:40 730 0 730
5 SianJohnson 1:23:52 640 0 640
6 Megan Wood 1:24:53 620 0 620
7 Aimee Cooper 1:23:54 550 0 550
8 Alice Green 1:27:34 340 0 340
DNS  Margarita Onishchenko 0 0 0
DNS Anna Sephton 0 0 0



Women 40 and over 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 JoWood 1:26:39 780 0 780

2 Justine Edwards 1:29:13 730 0 730

3 Sandrine Douarin 1:29:33 730 0 730

4  Beth Spence 1:25:48 620 0 620

5 Sarah Stewart 1:30:00 620 0 620

6 Rachel Rohloff 1:28:40 510 0 510

7 Alison Carswell 1:28:57 480 0 480

8 Phaedra Cadness 1:23:02 450 0 450

9 Sandra Howell 1:24:12 380 0 380

10 AnnaBray 1:25:40 360 0 360

11 Louise Petrie 1:26:28 300 0 300

12 Kelly Seaburg 1:25:38 260 0 260

DNS  Suzie England-Hall 0 0 0

DNS Cath Heppelthwaite 0 0 0
Women 50 and over 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Pomts Penalty Total

1 Marquita Gelderman 1:28:02 0

2 Mandy Pettit 1:26:24 620 0 620

3 Monique Dean 1:23:49 570 0 570

4  Mary Wadsworth 1:26:31 550 0 550

5 Libby McLeay 1:24:37 500 0 500

6 Bronwyn Rosie 1:27:28 500 0 500

7 Alison Comer 1:28:35 480 0 480

8 Megan Officer 1:22:27 440 0 440

9 FionadeL'lsle 1:26:45 320 0 320

DNS  Brigitta Bonar 0 0 0

DNS  Annemarie Hogenbirk 0 0 0

DNS Amy Oberkircher 0 0 0
Women 60 and over 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 Phillippa Poole 1:22:49 730 0 730

2 Annette Orchard 1:27:51 660 0 660

3 Bronwyn Holcombe 1:27:10 600 0 600

4 Mary Moen 1:22:45 430 0 430

5 Helen Bolt 1:26:00 360 0 360

6 Yett Gelderman 1:24:05 300 0 300

7 Glen Middleton 1:32:11 270 -60 210

DNS Jo Milne 0 0 0
School Junior Boys 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 Blake McKinnon 1:23:49 610 0 610

2 Charlie Frater 1:27:49 520 0 520

3 Hudson England-Hall 1:20:32 420 0 420

4 Riley Watson 1:26:08 360 0 360

5 Seven Blake 1:28:26 340 0 340
School Intermediate Boys 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 Campbell Syme 1:28:25 920 0 920

2 Nathan Borton 1:28:02 870 0 870

3 AlexJobbins 1:25:53 830 0 830

4 Vitali Volkov 1:30:08 770 -20 750

5 Callum Wishart 1:25:04 740 0 740



6 Seth Dean 1:29:05 710 0 710

7 Robert Christie 1:26:31 590 0 590

8 George Wright 1:27:36 520 0 520

9 Luke Farrand 1:29:45 450 0 450
10 Angus Fletcher 1:25:48 380 0 380
11 Daniel Knowles 1:25:49 380 0 380
DNS  Angus Edwards 0 0 0

School Senior Boys 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

Men 20 and under

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 Liam Thompson 1:25:47 1200 0 1200

2 Alex Monckton 1:35:04 1200 -120 1080

3 Alex de Beer 1:29:44 1060 0 1060

4 Jamie Hrstich 1:23:56 880 0 880

5 Scott Carswell 1:27:56 860 0 860

Men Open 1200 Maximum Points

1 Tommy Hayes 1:12:02 1200 1200

2 Cameronde L'Isle 1:22:47 1200 0 1200

3 Johan Kvasnicka 1:28:20 920 0 920

4 Jason Brown 1:34:50 860 -100 760

5 Matthew Pedersen 1:23:19 730 0 730

6 Tom Hunt 1:30:30 700 -20 680

7 Rohan Lynham 1:26:18 670 0 670

8 Leon Stanley 1:30:02 690 -20 670

9  Paul Mcphee 1:32:22 660 -60 600
10 Nelson Watson 1:27:09 430 0 430
11  Matthew Oei 1:27:55 430 0 430
DNS Cameron Tier 0 0 0

Men 40 and over

1200 Maximum Points

1200 Maximum Points

1 Mitchell Cooper 1:28:50 1120 0 1120
2 Aidan Skinner 1:28:03 870 0 870
3 Levilames 1:28:07 870 0 870
4 Michael McCormack 1:27:00 860 0 860
5 Luc-Aime Meurillon 1:28:32 650 0 650
5 Louis Hewitson-Townley 1:28:32 650 0 650

Place Name Time Pomts Penalty Total
1 Philip Elworthy 1:30:47

2 Paul Borton 1:28:43 880 0 880

3 Neill McGowan 1:29:52 690 0 690

4  Karl Farrand 1:28:09 680 0 680

5 Rob Brewis 1:28:44 650 0 650

6 Adrian Pike 1:26:03 640 0 640

7 Robert Sutherland 1:27:57 460 0 460

8 Jamie Petrie 1:26:15 300 0 300

DNS  Rob Murphy 0 0 0

Men 50 and over

1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Time Points Penalty Total
1 Mark Lawson 1:31:28 1160 -40 1120
2 Guy Cory-Wright 1:27:43 1090 0 1090
3 Jeff Greenwood 1:26:37 1020 0 1020
4  Andrew Skelton 1:25:29 1010 0 1010
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Marcus Graney
Andrew de L'lsle
Dave Crofts
Owen Means
Russell Syme
Mark Frater
Nick Monckton
Leo McCormack
Julian Hayes
Dirk Eckstein
Richard Mercer
Garry Dean
Jonathan Wood
Neil Russ
Maurice Toes
Matthew Crozier
Jan Knoester
Jan Jager

Martin Wright
Mike POland
Tony d Cooper
James Christie
Arend Merrie
Robert Vanstam
Andrew Murphy
David Sinclair

Men 60 and over

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
DNS

Name

Martin Crosby
Steve Pyatt

Rob Garden
Dave Middleton
Rolf Wagner
Wayne Aspin
David Scott
Peter Ware
Chris Gelderman
Les Paver

Phil Johansen
Clive Bolt

Tony R Cooper
Terry Nuthall

Team School Junior

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team School Intermediate

Place
1
2
3

Name

Balmoral Burritos
Saffron & Gigi
NAAA

Grace and Ami

Tomarata School Blue
Tomarata Red Team

Name
Dual Jual

Thomas Aish Daniel Wood

Ticobe

1:25:48
1:28:54
1:35:34
1:29:05
1:24:11
1:29:42
1:18:06
1:31:44
1:35:53
1:29:47
1:30:18
1:24:33
1:24:39
1:26:25
1:23:14
1:24:35
1:25:09
1:28:39
1:29:42
1:28:09
1:32:10
1:28:23
1:26:12
1:16:39

880 0 880
850 0 850
950 -120 830
820 0 820
800 0 800
800 0 800
750 0 750
790 -40 750
860 -120 740
700 0 700
700 -20 680
650 0 650
620 0 620
620 0 620
600 0 600
600 0 600
590 0 590
580 0 580
580 0 580
550 0 550
610 -60 550
540 0 540
530 0 530
440 0 440

0 0 0

0 0 0

1200 Maximum Points

Club Time
1:27:00
1:28:10
1:29:07

45:29
1:26:46
1:30:07
1:24:50
1:22:40
1:25:19
1:23:44
1:27:32
1:25:43
2:05:45

Points Penalty Total

920 0 920
870 0 870
810 0 810
760 0 760
660 0 660
650 -20 630
540 0 540
510 0 510
510 0 510
450 0 450
410 0 410
370 0 370
980 -720 260

0 0 0

1200 Maximum Points

Club Time
1:33:51
1:29:12
1:29:06
1:27:56
1:23:47
1:23:23

Points Penalty Total

800 -80 720
620 0 620
590 0 590
570 0 570
330 0 330
280 0 280

1200 Maximum Points

Club Time
1:32:46
1:19:33
1:27:37

Points Penalty Total

890 -60 830
720 0 720
720 0 720



4  Seeyou later alligator 1:20:39 600 0 600

5 Eliand josh 1:29:57 590 0 590

6 Double H 1:23:30 580 0 580

7 Generic Team Name 1:24:59 450 0 450

8 Danjo 1:11:40 390 0 390
Team School Senior 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 Team Concussion 1:28:06 1110 0 1110

2 Speed Demons 1:28:00 740 0 740

3 JAM 1:35:40 800 -120 680

4 The Papayas 1:22:10 500 0 500

DNS Hold The Lime 0 0 0
Team Women 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name (ol[1].} Time Points Penalty Total

1 Girls Gone Wild 1:30:25 940 -20 920

2 The April Fools 1:22:36 710 0 710

3 Fuse Creative 1:27:12 660 0 660

4  Bloody Lovelies 1:24:20 620 0 620

5 Plums 1:23:12 560 0 560

6 WOW (Women on Wednesdays) 1:28:03 560 0 560

7 Rachzoe 1:23:04 540 0 540

8 Pezfoot whitestripe 1:23:16 540 0 540

9 Moms of dragons warm up 1:26:43 530 0 530

10 I'll follow her 1:22:15 520 0 520

11  Adventure Junkies 1:30:06 500 -20 480

12 Team Bob 1:28:25 440 0 440

13  Chafing The Dragon 1:26:24 370 0 370

14 Potatoes 1:25:12 350 0 350

15 Chocolate martinis 1:24:46 340 0 340

16 Guinea pigs are awesome 1:22:32 330 0 330

17 M) 1:14:36 320 0 320

18 Nickys team 1:21:40 310 0 310

19  Snails on the trails 1:30:49 290 -20 270

20 Elay 1:31:24 270 -40 230

21  Westie Chicks 1:24:.01 180 0 180
Team Men 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1 Jacksonz 1:27:38 840 0 840

2 The Bros 1:27:45 760 0 760

3 The ATeam 1:23:32 680 0 680

4 Cam Hitchings 1:29:12 680 0 680

5 Muppets 1:26:11 670 0 670

6 Vagn Dyson 1:27:18 630 0 630

7 Taylor Duo 1:27:02 620 0 620

8 Run boi 1:29:10 620 0 620

9 Nav Llamas 1:28:04 570 0 570

10 The Thomas's 1:21:05 560 0 560

11 Captain Underpants 1:22:58 500 0 500

12 Team crafty shermans 1:25:57 440 0 440

13  Worst pace scenario 1:27:04 310 0 310
Team Mixed 1200 Maximum Points

Place Name Club Time Points Penalty Total

1  Scarlatti 1:26:54 760 0 760

2 | Don't Know 1:27:12 720 0 720
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12
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DNS

DNS

DNS

Kaiser Appreciation Society
KTeam

Hunt Family

Dynamic duo

Molly's Mob

Grub Club

What Could Possibly Go Wrong

Absolute Amateurs
The 3 bears

Possican

Fastwalker

Should have turned left
Tortoise

Kakaw

Ella&Evie

Daluka

Better late than never
Pezfoot murphy
Dogman

Team Marvin

Team Sophie

Pacers

Team mitchell

Bush Pigs

Hannah Jemmett
Schmidtys

The Cooley's and Plus One
JustDoinglt

Renegade Randalls
Geo-Gainers
Geo-Rogues

TEAM GRANT
Cameron 1

Ma and Pa Oei

Bird Family

Help I'm being held hostage
Steel Family Robinson
CcC&)

Team mccoubrey

Kai

Sportzhub

Ryan Rapscallion Racers
groovey two
Cameron 2

Rogaine Rockers
Watson Winners
Headless Chickens
Not as fit as we'd like
Team Flerken

1:13:28
1:21:19
1:27:03
1:26:18
1:23:40
1:29:55
1:31:21
1:26:21
1:28:10
1:28:52
1:23:23
1:29:29
1:24:25
1:28:01
1:22:22
1:28:33
1:18:23
1:22:43
1:22:55
1:26:59
1:26:57
1:27:42
1:21:35
1:16:35
1:20:40
1:20:45
1:21:33
1:23:10
1:27:05
1:26:52
1:26:54
1:21:27
1:23:06
1:31:52
1:23:37
1:25:07
1:24:56
1:27:50
1:27:36
1:24:59
1:26:56
1:23:53
1:23:08
1:24:51
1:37:56
1:37:57

710
710
670
650
640
640
670
620
620
610
600
600
570
560
550
530
500
500
500
500
470
470
460
450
420
420
420
420
410
400
400
380
380
420
370
370
360
350
340
300
280
250
220
220
290
290
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710
710
670
650
640
640
630
620
620
610
600
600
570
560
550
530
500
500
500
500
470
470
460
450
420
420
420
420
410
400
400
380
380
380
370
370
360
350
340
300
280
250
220
220
130
130

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).



